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Prolunga per uso domestico lunghezza 5 metri - spina
grande 16A > presa bipasso bianco

CK194121

Prolunga S17 > P17/11 Bipasso
18000906900236

IMPERIA

900239

N

Cadauno
5

30

0.455

992
Prolunga per uso domestico - spina grande 16A > presa bipasso

Colore bianco
Tipo prolunghe
Presa bipasso
Marca IMPERIA
Spina grande
Lunghezza cavo 5m




